
XXII Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden

Group PC I

Match Team Statistics

Match No: 80
TUN 25 - 26 AUT

SAT 22  JAN 2011

(14 - 12) (11 - 14)
Referees:

14:00

MARINA C M / MINORE D L (ARG)

Kristianstad

TUN - Tunisia
Players Shots

No.   Name % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BTG/S

Offence Defence Penalties

AS TF ST BS
TP

YC RC D2min DR
3   HEDOUI Selim 3/6 50 2/4 1/2 1 1 56:22
4   LAGHA Brahim 0/1 0 0/1 9:03
5   GHARBI Mahmoud 3/3 100 1/1 2/2 1 1 23:49
6   TEJ Issam 3/4 75 2/3 1/1 1 1 1 1 1 38:47
7   TOUATI Jaleleddine 3/4 75 2/3 1/1 1 1 2 1 50:57
10   ALOUINI Kamel 6/9 67 4/6 2/3 4 30:07
12   HAMZA Majed 59:31
13   SAMI Yassine 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 1 21:54
15   HAJ YOUSSEF Khaled 1 31:19
16   BRAHAM Rafik 0:14
17   GATFI Anis 0/2 0 0/2 12:05
19   MRABET Bassem 2/8 25 2/6 0/1 0/1 2 4 1 1 22:10
20   MEGANNEM Heykel 1 1:38
21   AYED Anouar 5/9 56 1/2 0/1 4/6 1 45:06
22   SAIED Sobhi 0:00
31   JALLOUZ Wael 0/2 0 0/2 6:56

Totals
  Bench/Team 0 0 0

25/49 51 3/4 3/6 8/22 4/7 4/4 3/6 7 14 4 3 3 1 0 0

0

0

Goalkeepers Total Shots

No.   Name

Breakthroughs6m Shots WingShots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %
12   HAMZA Majed 11/35 31 2/9 22 2/3 67 7/16 44 0/1 0 0/5 0 0/1 0
16   BRAHAM Rafik 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0

Totals 11/35 31 2/9 22 2/3 67 7/16 44 0/1 0 0/5 0 0/1 0

  Team Shots Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
  6m Shots
  Wing Shots
  9m Shots
  7m Shots
  Fast Breaks
  Breakthroughs
  Totals

Goals
3
3
8
4
4
3
25

0
3
8

0
2
15

2

0
0
1
1
0
1
3

1
0
2
0
0
0
3

0
0
3

n/a
0
0
3

4
6
22
7
4
6
49

75
50
36
57
100
50
51

52   Scoring Efficiency:   Number of Attacks: 48%
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XXII Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden

Group PC I

Match Team Statistics

Match No: 80
TUN 25 - 26 AUT

SAT 22  JAN 2011

(14 - 12) (11 - 14) 
Referees:

14:00

MARINA C M / MINORE D L (ARG)

Kristianstad

TUN - Tunisia

HAMZA M12

0/1 0/1 0/1

1/4 1/4 4/9

2/7 3/5 0/3

BRAHAM R16

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

3 HEDOUI S

0/2 1/1

1/1
0/1 1/1

1-Missed

4 LAGHA B

0/1

5 GHARBI M

2/2
1/1

6 TEJ I

0/1 1/1

1/1 1/1

1-Post

7 TOUATI J

1/1

2/2 0/1

10 ALOUINI K

1/3 1/1
4/5

13 SAMI Y

0/1

15 HAJ YOUSSEF K 17 GATFI A

0/1

0/1

1-Post

19 MRABET B

0/3

2/3 0/2

1-Missed 2-Blocked

20 MEGANNEM H 21 AYED A

1/3 1/1

1/2
0/1 2/2

1-Missed 1-Blocked

22 SAIED S 31 JALLOUZ W

0/1

0/1

1-Post

Team
Goals / Shots

1/11 3/3 1/1

8/12 3/7 1/4

4/7 2/2 2/2

3-Missed 3-Post 3-Blocked

Offense Defense

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs

1/2

2/4

1/3

5/11

2/8

4/4

3/6

4/7
7m 7m

0/1

1/4

2/7

3/7

4/7

1/1

6/7

2/2
2/3

1/1

0/0

2/2

4/5

1/2

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

z1

0/1 0/1 0/1

1/4 1/4 4/9

2/7 3/5 0/3
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XXII Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden

Group PC I

Match Team Statistics

Match No: 80
TUN 25 - 26 AUT

SAT 22  JAN 2011

(14 - 12) (11 - 14)
Referees:

14:00

MARINA C M / MINORE D L (ARG)

Kristianstad

AUT - Austria
Players Shots

No.   Name % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BTG/S

Offence Defence Penalties

AS TF ST BS
TP

YC 2min RC D DR
1   BAUER Thomas 1 30:00
3   FÖLSER Patrick 5/7 71 5/7 1 1 1 1 1 51:40
7   BOZOVIC Janko 2/4 50 2/4 26:25
8   WÖSS Richard 1/4 25 0/2 1/2 1 1 2 38:34
9   ABADIR Martin 1/4 25 0/1 1/3 1 1 1 20:40
10   MAYER Lucas 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 11:58
12   MARINOVIC Nikola 30:00
14   SZILAGYI Viktor 4/9 44 4/9 4 3 1 1 42:28
15   POSCH Fabian 0:00
17   WILCZYNSKI Konrad 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 27:58
18   JOCHUM Michael 2/3 67 1/1 0/1 1/1 3 32:42
19   KAINMÜLLER Klemens 1 12:08
20   FRIEDE Bernd 2/2 100 2/2 1 1 1 13:24
21   SCHLINGER Roland 0/2 0 0/2 1 25:14
22   WAGESREITER Markus 2 2 1 2 27:12
28   WEBER Robert 6/6 100 1/1 2/2 3/3 17:35

Totals
  Bench/Team 0 1 0 0

26/45 58 7/9 1/5 9/21 2/2 6/7 1/1 11 9 5 3 4 6 0 0

0

0

Goalkeepers Total Shots

No.   Name

Breakthroughs6m Shots WingShots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %
1   BAUER Thomas 8/18 44 0/1 0 1/3 33 4/7 57 1/2 50 0/1 0 2/4 50
12   MARINOVIC Nikola 9/24 38 0/2 0 2/3 67 5/10 50 1/4 25 0/3 0 1/2 50

Totals 17/42 40 0/3 0 3/6 50 9/17 53 2/6 33 0/4 0 3/6 50

  Team Shots Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
  6m Shots
  Wing Shots
  9m Shots
  7m Shots
  Fast Breaks
  Breakthroughs
  Totals

Goals
7
1
9
2
6
1
26

1
2
7

0
0
10

0

0
1
1
0
0
0
2

1
1
1
0
1
0
4

0
0
3

n/a
0
0
3

9
5
21
2
7
1
45

78
20
43
100
86
100
58

50   Scoring Efficiency:   Number of Attacks: 52%
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XXII Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden

Group PC I

Match Team Statistics

Match No: 80
TUN 25 - 26 AUT

SAT 22  JAN 2011

(14 - 12) (11 - 14) 
Referees:

14:00

MARINA C M / MINORE D L (ARG)

Kristianstad

AUT - Austria

BAUER T1

0/1

2/8 2/2 2/3

2/4

MARINOVIC N12

1/2 0/2 0/1

3/5 3/6 1/1

1/3 0/2 0/2

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

3 FÖLSER P

1/1

1/2 0/1
2/2 1/1

1-Post

7 BOZOVIC J

0/1

0/1
2/2

1-Post

8 WÖSS R

0/2

1/1 0/1

1-Missed 1-Post

9 ABADIR M

1/3

0/1
1-Post 1-Blocked

10 MAYER L

1/1 1/1

14 SZILAGYI V

0/3

1/1
2/2 1/3

1-Missed 2-Blocked

15 POSCH F

17 WILCZYNSKI K

1/2

18 JOCHUM M

1/1

1/2

19 KAINMÜLLER K 20 FRIEDE B

1/1
1/1

21 SCHLINGER R

0/1
0/1

22 WAGESREITER M 28 WEBER R

1/1

2/2 3/3

Team
Goals / Shots

1/9 1/1 2/2

3/4 3/4 6/10

5/7 2/5 3/3

2-Missed 4-Post 3-Blocked

Offense Defense

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs

0/1

1/4

2/7

3/7

4/7

6/7

1/1

2/2
7m 7m

1/2

2/4

1/3

5/11

2/8

3/6

4/4

4/7
2/2

4/5

1/2

2/3

1/1

0/0

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

z1

1/2 0/3 0/1

5/13 5/8 3/4

3/7 0/2 0/2
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